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199801210000
20761

01/21/1998
11:05:29

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

22 86 Lot#:2 Book:22
Pg:86

199802020000
33741

02/02/1998
02:34:53

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

23 70 Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:70

199804200001
40361

04/20/1998
10:37:38

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

23 70 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:70

199804200001
40351

04/20/1998
10:35:34

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

23 70 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:70

199812160005
02071

12/16/1998
03:08:18

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199801210000
20751

01/21/1998
11:05:28

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

22 86 Lot#:2 Book:22
Pg:86

199802020000
33751

02/02/1998
02:34:54

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

23 70 Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:70

199809220003
69451

09/22/1998
10:17:01

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW


