Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801210000 20761	01/21/1998 11:05:29	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			22	86		Lot#:2 Book:22 Pg:86
199802020000 33741	02/02/1998 02:34:53	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			23	70		Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:70
199804200001 40361	04/20/1998 10:37:38	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			23	70		Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:70
199804200001 40351	04/20/1998 10:35:34	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			23	70		Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:70
199812160005 02071	12/16/1998 03:08:18	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199801210000 20751	01/21/1998 11:05:28	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			22	86		Lot#:2 Book:22 Pg:86
199802020000 33751	02/02/1998 02:34:54	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			23	70		Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:70
199809220003 69451	09/22/1998 10:17:01	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW